PO At /e(aﬁ(fg

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: Durwood Greene Construction Co.

Address: P.O. Box 1338 Stafford, TX 77497

Phone #: 281-499-1551

Powerline Road

Pee yylyoo

Owner Fort Bend County P.0. No: 161267
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13110
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 150 days
Attention: County Auditor Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: 201803-159 Estimate #1 Previous Approved Extensions 0 days
Start Date:03/19/18 Total Contract Time 150 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 08/15/18 Spent Days 13  days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 03/31/18 Days Remaining 137 days
Date of Estimate: 04/04/18
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 767,785.90 \/
2z Approved Change Orders: $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Total Changes to Date: $0.00
Total Contract Amount: _$767,785.90 v
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 0.00% Previous $0.00
2. Work Completed this Period: 6.54% Earnings this Period: $50,200.00 L LWW/)O N
3. Work Completed to Date: 6.54%
4, Materials On Site: $0.00
Total Earnings: _&&ZQQ.QQ____\/
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 50,200.00 $5,020.00
Total Payments Due: $45,180.00
Less Previous Payments: $0.00
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 45,180.00 a@g/)'\dﬁ

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance with the Plans ahd Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Je"y L. BI' je: /4 ‘/p"/g

Prepared By: { __/

The foregoing estimate 6 '

ge

pleted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved By: 4.....(__.:b u, Qw-’-—— U\,\@_ Date: 4/10/18

ProjeckRepresgntative
Approved By: 4 f %
ngiheer

Date: W/}l/’ {
v



PAY ESTIMATE: # 1
PROJECT: POWERLINE ROAD

JOB # FBC 18-030
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $45,180.00, representing payment under the above referenced contract for
all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the POWERLINE ROAD in Fort Bend County,
Texas, and represented by payment request dated 4/4/18 covering all such work from 03/19/18 to 03/31/18 less
retention up to that date, undersigned heéreby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by
undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify
and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that
may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the
above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real
property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or
materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $767,785.90
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $767,785.90

Value of Completed Work $50,200.00

Less Retention 10% $5,020.00

Net value of Completed Work $45,180.00
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $a.00
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $50,200.00
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $50,200.00
CONTRACT BALANCE: $717,585.90
Amount Retainage This Invoice $5,020.00
Amount Retainage Previous $0.00
Total Retainage to Date $5,020.00

7 DUR‘J?}DG%NSTRUCTION COMPANY
By Ll . [/

flerry L. Berry (/
STATE OF TEXAS Vice President
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on April 4, 2018 by Jerry L. Berry, Vice President
of Durwood Greene Construction Co. a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 4th day of %prit. 2018 //

g, STEVE L. HEAD > %
l SN o, - Notary Public for the State of Texas
My Commission Expires:

\“;A'"'.%%‘; Notary Public. State
7 ioZ comm. Expires 11-09-2019
s S Notary ID 13043500-0




02081 D83 PEOY JUIPSMOd - [GIT

000 000

ooo 000

0o 000

oo 000

ueds] 000

oo o aoo
00°002°¢ QoL

ooo aoa

aco oo

oo 000

oo 000

000 000

0o 00

coo 000

000 000

00o 000

000 000

000 Q00

000 000

000 000

coo 000

000 oo

000 ago

0co 00c

000 Qo

Goo oo

oo oo

000 0o

000 000

0oo 000
00'000T 00

000 oo
00'000'SY 0oL
LNNOWY ALILNYND
FLYWILSS SIHL 3L316N0D

b
LSLE
651-€0810T
SLOZiviY

000 coo
000 000
000 000
000 900
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 co0
000 000
000 000
000 coo
000 000
000 000
000 000
ago [s/s iv]
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 Q00
o000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 goo
000 000
] [bke]
000 000
000 000
LNNOWY ALILNYD
SLYNILSE LSYTILTTaN0D

“ON L83

- 'ON 80or
“'ON 3210ANI
aLva

SBUINQ PPISPEOY PUB SIAPINOUS 'PROY BURT-Z YiiMm JUBIUB|Y May
peoy sujpamod
OLLEL "ON Wejaid Ajgol Ajunod puag Hoo

oco
000
oo
000
ooo
000
00002
000
oo
000
a0
aco
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
ooo
aoo
000
oo
els]e]
00'000°2
000
00°000'6F

LNNOWY

000
000
ooo
oo
ooo
000
oot
000
oo
000
000
000
000
000
000
ooo
oco
000
000
Qoa
000
000
Q00
000
coo
000
000
000
000
000
00
aco

QoL

AL

no

J1va 0L aa13TdNDD

00'009'€
0000L'L
0009955
000L8'8L
05'¢8e

05 161
000009+
00989
008Ls
0L ves'e
08’86
00'08L
oo'ooy's
00008'%
00T5ET
00088}
00'056'06
00'8¥6'E
00°Leg'8e2
00'0¥§'L2
00'695'62
0o'ReE'ez
000022
00 055
00°'98E'y
00'Z88'vL
00'625'18
00'els
Q0eel
Qo00s'e
cooo0e
o0'Zee’se
00'000'6%

ANnoWY
LOVHINOD

L PuIBeld Aunod pusg Wog

o

00006
00004
000LL
0066
ST
T4
00'002T'e
00'L
004
L0
o0Le
0001
00'008
00°008
0oL

oo ovL
ooes
Q0'v8
00l
00'0LL
00'c
000k
00064
00055
0oLt
ooe
006Gk
oce

00 L
oooL
00 000"}
(el 4%
00 000'SK

30idd
Linn

wy
00t
00'905
00’861
00'90E
00 B6E
00's
00'86
00'FL
00€89'€
W ¥ET
00°EL
ooe
002

00 98€
00°Zh
00°040'L
0oLy
00'692'c
00794
00'€25'8
00'986'Z
ooy
o'l

00 852
00 LV'E
COSER'E
oD 'Z8l
o6l
000SZ
00z
DO'LLL'E

oot

41
=)
47
41
oW

)

d

it |

El

=)

W
ncr}

A1
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL

AS

AS

v3

¥3

47

AS

AD

41

AS

AS

v3

AD

81

ALIINYND  1INN

LOVHINOD

H123royd

‘HINMO

(d) (1'9) (dod) L8] (1 AL) INTWLYIHL ON3 AL3JYS €8
HYTI00 3LIHINOD HLIM HIMIS WHOLS LSIXT OL 'NNOD  ZE
(1IHSYD y38anNy) (1 SSY10 ‘94D WLSY) d0Y ¥ LE
(LINSVYO ¥3gany) (1 SSY10 ‘940 WASY) dD¥ .81 08
Hid30 0L O1 5 'W3LSAS ALTJVS HONIHL B2
HLd30 5 OL .0 'WALSAS ALB4VS HONIUL 82
SAOWIY ONY TIVLSNI HSINYNS - TOHINOD Jiddvel 42
TIVLSNE S HSINYNG - ¥-v-[1 AL HHHIN AVd 143 62
Q3NddY B HIINGNA - AITOSIMOTIIA ZE | AL YHIN AVD 143d 52
N - ANOSMOTIFA W7 (DILSYIJOWHIHL] | AL MHW AVd 438 ¥T
VNG - AMOSALIHM W (OILSVIdOWHIHL) | AL WIN AVd 1434 £2
dNd - OMOSALIHM W2 (DULSYIdOWMIHLY | AL XYW AVd 1438 22
TI¥LSNI '8 HSINYNHOILNNOW ONNOYD) SNDIS WNNINNTY 12
SNDIS AVMAYOH 31YD0134 ONY IAOWIY 02
(,8) HYND JLIHONOD 6t
OVIHNS wOu IdAL) FLSYINOD DILTVHISY IV LOH -XIW LOH 81
JV4UNS W0, 3dAL) 3LZHONOD DILTYHASY QT LOH -XIW 10K ZL
130 .8) (3SVE MOV18) 358N0D ISV ONOD LTvHLSY XIW LOH 51
130 ,8) (IS8 ®OV18) 3SHNOD ISVH ONOD LIVHJISY XIN LOH  GL
(%0) (AY) (¥ AL) AT O3LYHOAH L
(OWINH ¥AANN) (HLd3A .e) IaVEOB8NS a3ZIMISVLS 3w €1
N 3SYE ANV AVd HdSY 1SIX3 40 ONISOJSIO ANY ONIAQWIH 2L
(L3S} STHNLONELS A0 ONIAOWIY LI
(LIIND STHNLONYLS 10 DNIAQWIY 0L
did TVL3W YO ONOD 1SIX3 40 IF0dSIQ ¥0 INOWIH 6
(SHL30 71¥) LNIWIAYL ONILSIXI ONITIN 8
MOHY¥0E L
HIYMIAIS FLIYINOD 10 ONIAOWIE 9
84N AL5HONOD 070 ONIAOW3Y &
LNIWEAYD J1IHONOD 10 ONIAOWIN v
(ALNNOD ON3E LH¥O4) NDIS 103r0dd €
TWS0dSIO ONY NOLLYAVOX3 AYMAYOY T
SNISENHD GNY ONIMYIID L
WaLl

“A'd ‘QOIBL "N JIBIUIA W URY

¥50.L BN ‘UOISNOH

‘PAIE BUCISMOIIBA £PIE

SURYNSUOD INYST B-EEL L E]

SCCI-L6PLL seXal ‘piopeis
8£EL %08 'O °d

03 UORINISUG) BUBMS pooMming  THOLJVHINOGD

Wd 181 BL0ZvA



DE0E1 284 PUoy SulAMag - [SIZ /14 W 1514 BLOZMIF

|eq Jeaciddy JoRedsyY|
#1eg eacuday Jasuibuy
0BT SF [iiX+) eI 2 8N unowLy 18N
000 000 000 SelBWINST SNONaId SS37
o081 'Sy ooe 0008l 'Sk uonualey Jaly eng Junowy jan
(0002051 000 [60°020'G) uofiueiey %0} $597
0000206 000 00'00€ 05 8leQ 0] paWwes junowy Bio}
TIVAANS
00°002705 000 00°00Z'05 05581192 TIMHd Qe WIGL
oo ooC 00 0o 00 000 00 086 00 or a0 ve HH (HH 7 529 ‘ANWININD ¥301440 30V WHOIAINN - 9F
000 000 oo 000 oo 000 oo00z't 00002t Q0L $1 NOLLONYLSNOD DNIGHODIM 03aIA  S¥
000 000 [es)v] 000 000 00 00000708 000009 00§ OW 10°000'9% - QIS ‘NI ) IONYNILNIVIN ONY NOILLDISNI dddMS vt
(IYAOWIY HO4 LSOO LINM 40 %0F
ANY 'NOLLY TTY.LSNI ONY HSINENA ¥0d4 LSOD LINA 40 %08 'FONI34
000 000 000 000 ao'o 000 0000k 00°004 0oL Vi 8vd Y314 ANISH M L 3DYLS) H3IHEYE NOILDILONE LI NI ey
0c0 000 030 oo 000 o000 00'LEs 0se 00'99¢ 1 HIHHYE OlYEVS WALTIH A30HOSNIZY 2V
IVAOWEY Y04 LSOO LINN 40 %0r ONY NOLLY TTYLSNI
000 000 000 000 ooo 000 ao'sel'e ooe oo'ero'e 47 INY HSINYNA ¥O04 1800 LINN 40 %09) IONIH O18ayd M31d v
{0062€$ 40 F0iud 135 38 TIVHS 334 HOY3'334 ION SALNNOD
QN8 LHOd 8 334 ION SHOLIVHLNGD) $334 NOILYDddV (ION)
000 000 000 000 oo ooo 00°059 0o'Gee ooe V3 LN3.INI JO JOLLON '00006+ HXL ON LIWHI3d TWHINIO S30dL  OF
000 000D Qoo oo'o 000 o000 0ooso'e 0008l 09 v ONIO33S HONW-OMAAH &€
000 000 aiejin] 000 o0 000 00'vES'y 00 Go'LEL'} AS NOILYZITBYLS NV TOMLNOD NOISOH3 304 ONIGOOS  8€
000 000 oo o0 000 coo 00'00e 0000€ 00 va 3AVHO 03S0d0dd OL 13 LENFAY L€
000 000 000 000 Q00 000 0o'ooz'e 0000Z'E 003 va (¥XZ) XO8 NOILONNI  gg
000 000 awe 000 oo 000 0U'005'e 00008 00 Y4 (SX.Z) X08 NOILONNI g€
o0 000 ooo 000 o0 000 00000'6} 000S¢E OOZL va () (1:9) (M) Lb2) (1 AL INIWLYEHL ONT ALIIVS e
INNONY ALUNYND | LNNOWY _ALUNYAD  LINNOWY  ALUNwAD | INAOWY  99i8d  ALANWOD  LNA NOTLATES3a W3L
JIVWILES SIHL BLT14WOD|ILVINILSS LSV 3121800 | 31va oL [sENERET sk} LOVHENOD LN LOVHENOD
“B'd "GOV ‘N JUSIULA W Y
SAUNIA SPISPROY PUR SIGPINOYS 'PROY SUET-Z UM JUSWILBIY Map 5044 SEXB] "U0ISNOH
PROY sujRmog PAIE QUOISMOIBA EPLE
OLLEL "ON Wajoud ANIMIOIN AUNoD puag Uod 1DIrOMd SWRNBUOD INYSE “HIANIONT
3 ON 1S3
Fig+4 *"ON g0r

BEELLBVLL BEXA] ‘pioumys
65120810  "ON IJIOANI 8ECE X058 O °d

sLoziviv auva L PuPBid AUnog puag Bod  NANMO '00) UORDNOSUDYD BUSKID POOMING  HOLIVMINGD



